2

CITROEN

CITROEN C4 PICASSO & GRAND C4 PICASSO BECOME

CITROEN C4 SPACETOURER
& GRAND C4 SPACETOURER

ACCESSORIES

INSPIiRED BY YOU



UNIQUE!

When you choose Citroén, you enter a world of quality,
safety, style and performance, all in one. The range of
Citroén Original Accessories is customised for your vehicle,
so you can create a vehicle that reflects who you are, what
you want, and what you need.

And that’s not all... Tested in extremely demanding
conditions, Citroén Original Accessories offer an excellent
level of quality and safety. And to accompany you on every
journey, Citroén has selected a wide range of additional
accessories from top manufacturers to complement its
original accessories.

All Citroén accessories are tested and approved by
our engineers.
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STYLE
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AND STYLE

You are unique, and so is

your Citroén C4 SpaceTourer.

Use Citroén accessories and
equipment to create a model
that reflects who you are.

1- 17" Levant Alloy Wheel -
2 - 16" Garbin Alloy Wheel -
3-16" Notos Alloy Wheel - Grey -
4- 17" Aquillon Alloy Wheel -
Black Aluminium -
5 - 18" Eole Alloy Wheel -
Black Aluminium -

LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS

Developed and tested according to safety and
performance criteria that go above and beyond current
standards, our range of light alloy wheels transcend
normal driving qualities. They magnify the experience
of acceleration, cornering and braking, making driving
ever more enjoyable. You will immediately notice how
they emphasise the dynamic lines of your Citroén.
Safety and performance have never been so enticing.
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COMFORT

PEACE OF MIND

Your Citroén C4 SpaceTourer
is designed to make you feel 1
good with a serene driving
experience and customised
user-friendly accessories.

PARKING ASSISTANCE

Citroén makes parking easy with its parking assistance
system. A sound signal informs you of any obstacles,
making parking child’s play.

1 - Front & Rear Parking Sensors -
2 - Ashtray
3 - Isotherm Module - 21 Litres
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COMFORT
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AIR FRESHENERS

How about using a scented air
freshener in your Citroén C4
SpaceTourer? These fragrances are
fully integrated into your vehicle’s
ventilation system, and are designed
to brighten up your journey.
Whether you prefer flowery or fruity
sensations, we have a range to
satisfy all tastes. A delightful way

to keep things fresh. Ask your
Citroén Dealer about our range

of scented air fresheners for your
Citroén C4 SpaceTourer.
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SAFETY

CONFIDENCE

Your safety counts more than anything else.
Citroén safety equipment has been designed
to give you confidence and peace of mind,
protecting you and your passengers better on
all your journeys. We use the highest performance
technologies for your protection.
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SAFETY

T T ——
’?;é‘; H O 1&;{;’:&' q.;‘;‘;’;‘;*?;‘z*ﬁ' & CHILD SEATS
o (XX) (XK AKX o,
b ! "’V“v*v’v‘f‘ffff‘f’#‘l A0 | Your smallest passengers need the
:“f’f* *&Q’%’O‘ff "F:'f‘f:ﬂ | | utmost care. Citroén’s child seats
..:Mt»m.w 5

YO, 2 Easy to install and use, these essential
e "' O\ accessories make your life easier. A full

/ range of child seats are available.
1 - Dog Guard - Black Metal -

2 - High Load Retaining Net

:’;“ make them even more comfortable.
#
\
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TRANSPORT
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TOWBAR BICYCLE CARRIER

Offering safety, quality and functionality, our towbar bicycle
carrier is exceptional across the board. It adapts to most bicycle
frames, whether large or small. It is easy to mount and remove,
and has been designed for time-conscious users. Now there’s

nothing to stop you going on that biking weekend for two...

MORE
PRACTICAL
D=0

Because your needs change,

your Citroén C4 SpaceTourer can
be transformed to suit you. A wide
range of functional accessories

to help transport your luggage.




TRANSPORT
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1 - Roof Box - Medium - 420 Litres

2 - Roof Bag - 280 Litres

3 - Ski Carrier on Roof Bars - 6 pairs

4 - Bicycle Carrier on Roof Bars - Aluminium

5 - Set of 2 Roof Bars - Grand C4 SpaceTourer

6 - Set of 2 Roof Bars - C4 SpaceTourer *
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PROTECTION

WEATHER-RESISTANT

It's love at first sight with your
compact, modern and elegant
Citroén C4 SpaceTourer. Both
inside and outside, Citroén’s
protective equipment helps you
keep your car looking as splendid
as the day you first drove it
home. Citroén has created a full
range of environmentally friendly
car maintenance products for
professional-looking results at
home. The Technature range of J _ _.
products has been carefully selected 1 - Set of Rear Mud Flaps - Grand C4 SpaceTourer
for its environmental qualities. Ask " 2 - Set of Rear Mud Flaps - C4 SpaceTourer

our Citroén dealer to find one that e seaflriont bl ks
)slui ts you 4 - Technature Range of Maintenance Products
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PROTECTION

FLOOR MATS

Citroén floor mats provide an effective
defence against daily wear and tear,
and are designed to perfectly fit the
specific features of your vehicle.

They are easy to use, hard-wearing
and resistant. Their excellent grip
enhances driver safety, and they shine
with impressive design and creativity.

1 - Set of Front & Rear Carpet Mats -

2 - Set of Front & Rear Carpet Mats

3 - Set of Front & Rear Rubber Mats

4 - Protective Cover for Indoor Parking

5 - Boot Mat with Protective Cover

6 - Boot Sill Protector

7 - Set of Front & Rear Side Protection
Strips
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MULTIMEDIA
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APPLIED
INNOVATION

Your Citroén C4 SpaceTourer is now
much more than just a car. Its advanced
technology and multimedia equipment
take you to a new level of comfort and
pleasure. Driving becomes a pleasurable
experience in an atmosphere that is
more relaxed and user-friendly than

ever before.

MOBILE CONNECTION

Stay safely connected with the outside world with Citroén
mobile accessories. Hands-free kits, a telephone holder and
a charger make using your smartphone in your vehicle easy.
You won't be able to imagine life without them!*

1 - Universal Smartphone Charger
2 - Mini Smartphone Holder
3 - Universal TETRAX Smartphone Holder

* Driving with a hand-held phone is illegal, you may face a fine and penalty points on your licence.




MULTIMEDIA
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LIST OF ACCESSORIES

STYLE

Name

Wheel Trim Fixing Bolts - Set of 4

16" Wheel Trims & Centre Cap - Storm Grey
17" Wheel Trims & Centre Cap

17" Steel Wheel Trims

Wheel Trim - 16" Steel Storm Grey

Alloy Wheel Trim - Central Cap - Storm Grey
Alloy Wheel Trim Centre Cap - Spark Grey
Alloy Wheel Trim - 16" Spark Grey

16" Wheel Trim - Spark Grey

17" Levant Alloy Wheel -

16" Garbin Alloy Wheel -

18" Eole Alloy Wheel - Black Aluminium -
16" Notos Alloy Wheel - Grey -

17" Zephyr Alloy Wheel - Black -

17" Shamal Alloy Wheel - Black -

17" Aquillon Alloy Wheel - Black -

Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Infinite Blue -

Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Onyx Black -

Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Boticelli Blue -

Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Ice White -
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Carmen Red -

Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Pegasus Yellow -

Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Arden Red -
Set of 2 Front Door Sill Trims - 3D Effect -

Set of 2 Front Door Sill Trims - Hologram Effect -
Set of 4 Front & Rear Door Sill Trims -

Chrome Rear View Mirror Cover -

Gear Knob - Black Leather & Chrome

Gear Knob - Grey Leather & Satin Chrome *
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Product ref.
940537
1611309680
1611308780
1611308980
1611310080
1611310280
9406K6
9406K8
9406L1
1607274580
1609838280
967709052V
96770897TW
96770901XY
98138631XY
967707032V
1613174580
9406H6
9406H7
9406H8
9406H9
9406)5
9406)6
1607556380
1609690480
1610796680
1612846880
2403CV
2403FE

Photo Page

06

06

06
06
05
05
05
05

05
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
06
06
07

COMFORT

Name

Front Parking Sensors -

Rear Parking Sensors -

LED Parking Sensor Indicator
Ashtray

Ashtray -

Cigarette Lighter -

Isotherm Module - 21 Litres
Coat Hanger -

Anti-Slip Dashboard Mat

LED Reading Light

Front Seat Protector

Set of 2 Front Wind Deflectors -
Air Freshener

Air Freshener Refill - Tropical Mango
Air Freshener Refill - Gourmet Vanilla
Air Freshener Refill - Pacific Fresh
Air Freshener Refill - Floral

Rear Sunblinds** -

Rear Sunblinds*** -

Set of 2 Rear Sunblinds ** -
Set of 2 Rear Sunblinds *** -

Set of 2 Sunblinds - Rear Quarter Windows*** -
Set of 2 Sunshades - Rear Quarter Window** -

Product ref.
1610279180
1610279280
1610279080
758905

8211F9

822796

1606666780
1607937780
1611138180
1610747180
9648A6

1609720580
1607693080
1608576980
1608577080
1608577180
1608577280
1609507580
1609507680
1609507780
1609507880
1609508080
1609507980
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SAFETY

Name

Range of Snow Chains

Range of Snow Chains

Range of Snow Socks

Front Fog Light Trim Kit -

Safety Kit

Warning Triangle

Range of Child Seats

Pet Safety Belt

Pet Safety Cage - (40 x 30 x 30 cm)
Pet Safety Cage - (60 x 42 x 42 cm)
Chemical Breathalyser

First Aid Kit

Electronic Breathalyser
Mouthpieces For Breathalyser
Seatbelt Cutter & Window Breaker

# Citroén Original Accessory.
(=) Product not illustrated in this brochure.

Product ref.

*
*

*

1618185280
1617925580
1617925380
1607075980
1607076080
1607076180
1608959180
1609289980
1609838480
1609838580
1610220580

(*) Consult your point of sale to view the full range.

(**) Only available with the 5-seater version.
(**x) Only available with the 7-seater version.
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SAFETY (continued)

Name

First Aid Kit

High Visibility Jacket

High Visibility Jacket - Children 3-yrs.
High Visibility Jacket

Dog Guard - Black Metal** -

Dog Guard - Black Metal*** -
Emergency Warning Lamp

Rear Seat Protector

Steering Wheel Security Lock

Nano vehicle tracking system “Traqueur”
i-Link vehicle tracking system “Traqueur”
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Locking Bolts
Locking Wheel Bolts - Aluminium Wheels
Locking Wheel Bolts - Alloy Wheels

Anti Theft Alarm & Remote -

Anti Theft Alarm

High Load Retaining Net

t*x

Boot Storage Net

Product ref.
1611561880
1617925480
1612619680
1612619780
1612789580
1612789680
1614448780
9648A7

1617982780
1616449780
1610034080
940532

1609836380
1612616480
1612799980
96716P

1612923680
7568FT
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LIST OF ACCESSORIES

TRANSPORT

Name

Boot Net -

Boot Storage Bag

Carpet Boot Mat - Black** -
Carpet Boot Mat - Black** -
Reversible Rubber Boot Mat* ** -
Boot Storage Tray** -

Boot Storage Tray* ** -

Boot Storage Tray*** -

Boot Storage Tray** -

Boot Storage Blocks

Towbar Electrics -

Towbar Electrics

13-Way Towbar Wiring Kit -
Swan Neck Towball -

Demountable Monobloc Towball -

Towbar with Demountable Swan Neck Towball -

Towbar with Demountable Swan Neck Towball -

Monobloc Towbar

Bicycle Carrier on Towbar - 3 Bikes
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Product ref.
7568HN
1607076280
1609373280
1609697580
1609373480
1609494980
1609495180
1609837780
1612911280
9414EE
9810050080
1608109580
1618048580
1610842480
1610842580
1613124080
1613124180
9616K8
961509
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TRANSPORT (continued)

Name

Bicycle Carrier on Towbar - 2 Bikes
Bicycle Carrier on Towbar - 3 Bikes
Bicycle Carrier on Towbar - 4 Bikes
Number Plate Holder

Set of 2 Steel Roof Bars*** -
Roof Bars - Black Steel** -

Roof Bars - Black Steel*** -
Roof Box - 330 Litre

Roof Box - Medium - 420 Litres
Roof Box - 420 Litres

Roof Bag - 280 Litres

Bicycle Carrier on Roof Bars
Bicycle Carrier on Roof Bars - Aluminium
Ski Carrier on Roof Bars - 6 pairs
Ski Carrier on Roof Bars - 4 pairs
Set of 2 Front Mud Flaps -

Product ref.
961508
1612458680
9416F6
941682
1607689680
1607440480
1607440380
1609665680
1609665780
1609665880
9459K1
1607798780
1607798880
961515
961514
1608924180
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PROTECTION

Name

Set of 2 Rear Mud Flaps -

Set of 2 Rear Mud Flaps*** -

Protective Rear Seat Covers

Seat Covers

Technature Range of Maintenance Products
Protective Cover for Indoor Parking** -
Protective Cover for Indoor Parking*** -

Boot Mat with Protective Cover

Boot Sill Protector** -

Boot Sill Protector*** -

Boot Storage Tray* *

Boot Storage Tray™***

Set of 4 Side Protective Rubbing Strips** -

Set of 4 Side Protective Rubbing Strips*** -
Side Protection Strips

Set of 2 Front & 1 Single Rear Carpet Mats**
Set of 2 Front & 1 Single Rear Carpet Mats -
Rear Carpet Mat - Row 3 - Velour -

Set of 2 Front & 1 Single Rear Carpet Mats*** -
Set of Front & Rear Carpet Mats -

Set of 2 Front & 1 Single Rear Carpet Mats*** -
Rear Carpet Mat - Row 3 - Black*** -

Set of 2 Front & Rear Rubber Mats** -

Set of 4 Front & Rear Rubber Mats*** -

Set of 2 Front & Rear Carpet Mats ** -

Set of 2 Front & Rear Carpet Mats -

Head-up Display

# Citroén Original Accessory.
(=) Product not illustrated in this brochure.

Product ref.
1608924280
1608924380
1607075880
1609528780
998528
998529
1607075780
1609543280
1609543380
1609494980
1609495180
1609668880
1609668980
1611134980
1609372080
1609372780
1609372380
1609372580
1609378980C
1609379180
1609379280
1609398480
1609398680
1609399380
1609399480
1606475080

(*) Consult your point of sale to view the full range.

(**) Only available with the 5-seater version.
(**x) Only available with the 7-seater version.
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MULTIMEDIA

Name

Citroén Multicity Connect Key & Kit -

TomTom SatNav - Mounted Support -

TomTom SatNav & Support -

USB Extension Lead

Radio Connection & Wiring Kit -

Radio Fitting Harness -

EZI-DAB Radio Conversion Kit

Radio Aerial

Radio Wiring Kit -

CD Player Holder -

Aerial Fitting Adaptor

AUX Cable

Aux Cable Harness & Socket

Universal TETRAX Smartphone Holder

Universal TETRAX XWAY Smartphone Holder
Universal TETRAX Smartphone Clip

Mini Smartphone Holder

Aluminium & Leather Universal Smartphone Holder
Universal Smartphone Charger

Audio/Video 3way RCA Cable

Multisocket USB & Lighter

7" DVD Players Twin Set with 2x headphones

9" DJIX DVD Player Twin Set with 2x Headphones
Range of TomTom Satellite Navigation Systems

7" Touch Tablet with Headset, Leather Case & Fixings
12v Adaptor

12v Extension Cable

7" DVD Player with USB/CD/Audio Connector

Product ref.
1609770580
1614255580
1607403580
1616874780
1608481680
1620373980
1610542280
1610570480
1610626580
96783674ZD
970663

9706AH

9706AK

1613579180
1613579280
1608578680
1613946080
1613946180
1612401480
1608059680
1610000780
1611178380
1611178480

1611871080
1612485880
1613256480
1613700480
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CITROEN

DISCOVER THE CITROEN RANGE OF ACCESSORIES VISIT www.citroen.co.uk



