



CITROËN C4 PICASSO & GRAND C4 PICASSO BECOME

CITROËN C4 SPACETOURER & GRAND C4 SPACETOURER ACCESSORIES

12 - Safety 08 - Comfort **04** - Style **16** - Transport Contents

UNIQUE!

When you choose Citroën, you enter a world of quality, safety, style and performance, all in one. The range of Citroën Original Accessories is customised for your vehicle, so you can create a vehicle that reflects who you are, what you want, and what you need.

And that's not all... Tested in extremely demanding conditions, Citroën Original Accessories offer an excellent level of quality and safety. And to accompany you on every journey, Citroën has selected a wide range of additional accessories from top manufacturers to complement its original accessories.

All Citroën accessories are tested and approved by our engineers.

20 - Protection

24 - Multimedia

STYLE

IMPROVED LOOKS AND STYLE

You are unique, and so is your Citroën C4 SpaceTourer. Use Citroën accessories and equipment to create a model that reflects who you are.



- 1 17" Levant Alloy Wheel 🛎
- 2 16" Garbin Alloy Wheel A
- 3 16" Notos Alloy Wheel Grey ^
- 4 17" Aquillon Alloy Wheel -Black Aluminium
- 5 18" Eole Alloy Wheel -Black Aluminium A

LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS

Developed and tested according to safety and performance criteria that go above and beyond current standards, our range of light alloy wheels transcend normal driving qualities. They magnify the experience of acceleration, cornering and braking, making driving ever more enjoyable. You will immediately notice how they emphasise the dynamic lines of your Citroën. Safety and performance have never been so enticing.



STYLE









PARKING ASSISTANCE

Citroën makes parking easy with its parking assistance system. A sound signal informs you of any obstacles, making parking child's play.

- 1 Front & Rear Parking Sensors
- 2 Ashtray
- 3 Isotherm Module 21 Litres

COMFORT





AIR FRESHENERS

How about using a scented air freshener in your Citroën C4 SpaceTourer? These fragrances are fully integrated into your vehicle's ventilation system, and are designed to brighten up your journey. Whether you prefer flowery or fruity sensations, we have a range to satisfy all tastes. A delightful way to keep things fresh. Ask your Citroën Dealer about our range of scented air fresheners for your Citroën C4 SpaceTourer.

- 2 Coat Hanger *
 3 Range of Air Freshener Refills
 4 Set of 2 Front Wind Deflectors *
- 5 Set of 2 Rear Sunblinds * 6 Rear Sunblinds *









- 1 Front Fog Light Kit
- 2 Range of Snow Chains
- 3 Range of Snow Chains 4 Anti Theft Alarm & Remote
- 5 Safety Kit



ANTI-THEFT ALARM

alarm with remote-controlled activation. You can rest



SAFETY





- 3 Range of Child Seats 4 Pet Safety Cage (40 x 30 x 30 cm) 5 Pet Safety Belt 6 Locking Wheel Bolts Alloy wheels



Your smallest passengers need the utmost care. Citroën's child seats make them even more comfortable. Easy to install and use, these essential accessories make your life easier. A full range of child seats are available.

CHILD SEATS



1 - Dog Guard - Black Metal ^ 2 - High Load Retaining Net







- 1 Towbar with Demountable Swan Neck Towball
- 2 Towbar with Demountable Swan Neck Towball
- 3 Bicycle Carrier on Towbar 3 Bikes

TOWBAR BICYCLE CARRIER

Offering safety, quality and functionality, our towbar bicycle carrier is exceptional across the board. It adapts to most bicycle frames, whether large or small. It is easy to mount and remove, and has been designed for time-conscious users. Now there's nothing to stop you going on that biking weekend for two...



TRANSPORT







ROOF BARS



- 1 Roof Box Medium 420 Litres

- 2 Roof Box Fledidin 420 Litres
 2 Roof Bag 280 Litres
 3 Ski Carrier on Roof Bars 6 pairs
 4 Bicycle Carrier on Roof Bars Aluminium
 5 Set of 2 Roof Bars Grand C4 SpaceTourer

PROTECTION

MORE WEATHER-RESISTANT



It's love at first sight with your compact, modern and elegant Citroën C4 SpaceTourer. Both inside and outside, Citroën's protective equipment helps you keep your car looking as splendid as the day you first drove it home. Citroën has created a full range of environmentally friendly car maintenance products for professional-looking results at home. The Technature range of products has been carefully selected for its environmental qualities. Ask your Citroën dealer to find one that suits you.







- 2 Set of Rear Mud Flaps C4 SpaceTourer
- 3 Set of Front Mud Flaps
- 4 Technature Range of Maintenance Products





PROTECTION



FLOOR MATS

Citroën floor mats provide an effective defence against daily wear and tear, and are designed to perfectly fit the specific features of your vehicle.

They are easy to use, hard-wearing and resistant. Their excellent grip enhances driver safety, and they shine with impressive design and creativity.



- 1 Set of Front & Rear Carpet Mats A
- 2 Set of Front & Rear Carpet Mats
- 3 Set of Front & Rear Rubber Mats
- 4 Protective Cover for Indoor Parking
- 5 Boot Mat with Protective Cover
- 6 Boot Sill Protector
- 7 Set of Front & Rear Side Protection Strips







MULTIMEDIA

MORE APPLIED INNOVATION

* 🖒 🔾 🚳 🤶 📢))

Your Citroën C4 SpaceTourer is now much more than just a car. Its advanced technology and multimedia equipment take you to a new level of comfort and pleasure. Driving becomes a pleasurable experience in an atmosphere that is more relaxed and user-friendly than ever before.









MOBILE CONNECTION

Stay safely connected with the outside world with Citroën mobile accessories. Hands-free kits, a telephone holder and a charger make using your smartphone in your vehicle easy. You won't be able to imagine life without them!*

- 1 Universal Smartphone Charger
- 2 Mini Smartphone Holder
- 3 Universal TETRAX Smartphone Holder

* Driving with a hand-held phone is illegal, you may face a fine and penalty points on your licence.

MULTIMEDIA

TOMTOM SATELLITE NAVIGATION *







VIDEO PACK

The monitor is easy to attach to the

- Navigation Systems
 2 7" DVD Players Twin Set with
 2x Headphones
 3 7" Touch Tablet with Headset,

 - Audio Connector



LIST OF ACCESSORIES

STYLE

Name	Product ref.	Photo	Page
Wheel Trim Fixing Bolts - Set of 4	940537	-	-
16" Wheel Trims & Centre Cap - Storm Grey	1611309680	0	06
17" Wheel Trims & Centre Cap	1611308780	-	-
17" Steel Wheel Trims	1611308980	0	06
Wheel Trim - 16" Steel Storm Grey	1611310080	-	-
Alloy Wheel Trim - Central Cap - Storm Grey	1611310280	-	-
Alloy Wheel Trim Centre Cap - Spark Grey	9406K6	-	-
Alloy Wheel Trim - 16" Spark Grey	9406K8	0	06
16" Wheel Trim - Spark Grey	9406L1	0	06
17" Levant Alloy Wheel	1607274580	0	05
16" Garbin Alloy Wheel 🗈	1609838280	Ō	05
18" Eole Alloy Wheel - Black Aluminium	96770905ZV	0	05
16" Notos Alloy Wheel - Grey 🗷	96770897TW	0	05
17" Zephyr Alloy Wheel - Black	96770901XY	-	-
17" Shamal Alloy Wheel - Black	98138631XY	-	-
17" Aquillon Alloy Wheel - Black 🕾	96770703ZV	0	05
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Infinite Blue	1613174580	0	07
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Onyx Black	9406H6	0	07
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Boticelli Blue	9406H7	0	07
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Ice White \triangle	9406H8	0	07
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Carmen Red	9406H9	0	07
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Pegasus Yellow $_{\mbox{\tiny \wedge}}$	9406J5	0	07
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Arden Red	9406J6	0	07
Set of 2 Front Door Sill Trims - 3D Effect	1607556380	0	06
Set of 2 Front Door Sill Trims - Hologram Effect 🗈	1609690480	Ō	06
Set of 4 Front & Rear Door Sill Trims	1610796680	0	07
Chrome Rear View Mirror Cover	1612846880	-	-
Gear Knob - Black Leather & Chrome	2403CV	-	-
Gear Knob - Grey Leather & Satin Chrome *	2403FE	-	-

COMFORT

Name	Product ref.	Photo	Page
Front Parking Sensors	1610279180	O	09
Rear Parking Sensors *	1610279280	Ō	09
LED Parking Sensor Indicator	1610279080	-	-
Ashtray	758905	0	09
Ashtray 🚊	8211F9	-	-
Cigarette Lighter	822796	-	-
Isotherm Module - 21 Litres	1606666780	0	09
Coat Hanger 🕾	1607937780	Ō	10
Anti-Slip Dashboard Mat	1611138180	-	-
LED Reading Light	1610747180	-	-
Front Seat Protector	9648A6	Ō	10
Set of 2 Front Wind Deflectors	1609720580	0	10
Air Freshener	1607693080	-	-
Air Freshener Refill - Tropical Mango	1608576980	Ō	11
Air Freshener Refill - Gourmet Vanilla	1608577080	Ō	11
Air Freshener Refill - Pacific Fresh	1608577180	0	11
Air Freshener Refill - Floral	1608577280	Ō	11
Rear Sunblinds**	1609507580	0	11
Rear Sunblinds***	1609507680	-	-
Set of 2 Rear Sunblinds **	1609507780	0	11
Set of 2 Rear Sunblinds ***	1609507880	-	-
Set of 2 Sunblinds - Rear Quarter Windows***	1609508080	-	-
Set of 2 Sunshades - Rear Quarter Window**	1609507980	_	-

SAFETY

Name	Product ref.	Photo	Pag
Range of Snow Chains	*	Ō	13
Range of Snow Chains	*	0	13
Range of Snow Socks	*	-	-
Front Fog Light Trim Kit	1618185280	0	13
Safety Kit	1617925580	0	13
Warning Triangle	1617925380	-	-
Range of Child Seats	*	0	15
Pet Safety Belt	1607075980	0	15
Pet Safety Cage - (40 x 30 x 30 cm)	1607076080	0	15
Pet Safety Cage - (60 x 42 x 42 cm)	1607076180	-	-
Chemical Breathalyser	1608959180	-	-
First Aid Kit	1609289980	-	-
Electronic Breathalyser	1609838480	-	-
Mouthpieces For Breathalyser	1609838580	-	-
Seatbelt Cutter & Window Breaker	1610220580	-	-

SAFETY (continued)

Name	Product ref.	Photo	Page
First Aid Kit	1611561880	-	-
High Visibility Jacket	1617925480	-	-
High Visibility Jacket - Children 3-yrs.	1612619680	-	-
High Visibility Jacket	1612619780	-	-
Dog Guard - Black Metal ** 🚊	1612789580	0	14
Dog Guard - Black Metal * * *	1612789680	-	-
Emergency Warning Lamp	1614448780	-	-
Rear Seat Protector	9648A7	-	-
Steering Wheel Security Lock	1617982780	-	-
Nano vehicle tracking system "Traqueur"	1616449780	-	-
i-Link vehicle tracking system "Traqueur"	1610034080	-	-
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Locking Bolts	940532	-	-
Locking Wheel Bolts - Aluminium Wheels	1609836380	-	-
Locking Wheel Bolts - Alloy Wheels	1612616480	Ō	15
Anti Theft Alarm & Remote	1612799980	0	13
Anti Theft Alarm	96716P	-	-
High Load Retaining Net	1612923680	Ō	14
Boot Storage Net** A	7568FT	-	-

<sup>Citroën Original Accessory.
(-) Product not illustrated in this brochure.
(*) Consult your point of sale to view the full range.
(**) Only available with the 5-seater version.
(***) Only available with the 7-seater version.</sup>

LIST OF ACCESSORIES

TRANSPORT

Name	Product ref.	Photo	Page
Boot Net 🚊	7568HN	-	-
Boot Storage Bag	1607076280	-	-
Carpet Boot Mat - Black**	1609373280	-	-
Carpet Boot Mat - Black**	1609697580	-	-
Reversible Rubber Boot Mat***	1609373480	-	-
Boot Storage Tray**	1609494980	-	-
Boot Storage Tray*** 🚊	1609495180	-	-
Boot Storage Tray***	1609837780	-	-
Boot Storage Tray**	1612911280	-	-
Boot Storage Blocks	9414EE	-	-
Towbar Electrics 🙇	9810050080	-	-
Towbar Electrics	1608109580	-	-
13-Way Towbar Wiring Kit *	1618048580	-	-
Swan Neck Towball	1610842480	-	-
Demountable Monobloc Towball	1610842580	-	-
Towbar with Demountable Swan Neck Towball *	1613124080	Ō	17
Towbar with Demountable Swan Neck Towball	1613124180	Ō	17
Monobloc Towbar	9616K8	-	-
Bicycle Carrier on Towbar - 3 Bikes	961509	0	17

TRANSPORT (continued)

Name	Product ref.	Photo	Page
Bicycle Carrier on Towbar - 2 Bikes	961508	-	-
Bicycle Carrier on Towbar - 3 Bikes	1612458680	-	-
Bicycle Carrier on Towbar - 4 Bikes	9416F6	-	-
Number Plate Holder	941682	-	-
Set of 2 Steel Roof Bars***	1607689680	Ō	19
Roof Bars - Black Steel**	1607440480	Ō	18
Roof Bars - Black Steel***	1607440380	-	-
Roof Box - 330 Litre	1609665680	-	-
Roof Box - Medium - 420 Litres	1609665780	Ō	18
Roof Box - 420 Litres	1609665880	-	-
Roof Bag - 280 Litres	9459K1	Ō	18
Bicycle Carrier on Roof Bars	1607798780	-	-
Bicycle Carrier on Roof Bars - Aluminium	1607798880	Ō	19
Ski Carrier on Roof Bars - 6 pairs	961515	Ō	19
Ski Carrier on Roof Bars - 4 pairs	961514	-	-
Set of 2 Front Mud Flaps	1608924180	Î O	21

PROTECTION

Name	Product ref.	Photo	Page
Set of 2 Rear Mud Flaps	1608924280	Î O	21
Set of 2 Rear Mud Flaps***	1608924380	O	21
Protective Rear Seat Covers	1607075880	-	-
Seat Covers	*	-	-
Technature Range of Maintenance Products	1609528780	Ō	21
Protective Cover for Indoor Parking**	998528	0	22
Protective Cover for Indoor Parking***	998529	-	-
Boot Mat with Protective Cover	1607075780	0	23
Boot Sill Protector**	1609543280	0	23
Boot Sill Protector***	1609543380	-	-
Boot Storage Tray**	1609494980	Ō	23
Boot Storage Tray***	1609495180	-	-
Set of 4 Side Protective Rubbing Strips**	1609668880	Ō	22
Set of 4 Side Protective Rubbing Strips***	1609668980	-	-
Side Protection Strips	1611134980	-	-
Set of 2 Front & 1 Single Rear Carpet Mats**	1609372080	0	22
Set of 2 Front & 1 Single Rear Carpet Mats	1609372780	0	_
Rear Carpet Mat - Row 3 - Velour *	1609372380	-	-
Set of 2 Front & 1 Single Rear Carpet Mats***	1609372580	-	-
Set of Front & Rear Carpet Mats	1609378980C	0	23
Set of 2 Front & 1 Single Rear Carpet Mats***	1609379180	-	-
Rear Carpet Mat - Row 3 - Black***	1609379280	-	-
Set of 2 Front & Rear Rubber Mats**	1609398480	Ō	22
Set of 4 Front & Rear Rubber Mats***	1609398680	-	-
Set of 2 Front & Rear Carpet Mats **	1609399380	O	23
Set of 2 Front & Rear Carpet Mats 🔝	1609399480	-	-
Head-up Display	1606475080	-	-

MULTIMEDIA

Name	Product ref.	Photo	Page
Citroën Multicity Connect Key & Kit	1609770580	-	-
TomTom SatNav - Mounted Support	1614255580	-	-
TomTom SatNav & Support ♠	1607403580	-	-
USB Extension Lead	1616874780	-	-
Radio Connection & Wiring Kit	1608481680	-	-
Radio Fitting Harness *	1620373980	-	-
EZI-DAB Radio Conversion Kit	1610542280	-	-
Radio Aerial	1610570480	-	-
Radio Wiring Kit	1610626580	-	-
CD Player Holder 🗈	96783674ZD	0	27
Aerial Fitting Adaptor	970663	-	-
AUX Cable	9706AH	-	-
Aux Cable Harness & Socket	9706AK	-	-
Universal TETRAX Smartphone Holder	1613579180	Ō	25
Universal TETRAX XWAY Smartphone Holder	1613579280	-	-
Universal TETRAX Smartphone Clip	1608578680	-	-
Mini Smartphone Holder	1613946080	O	25
Aluminium & Leather Universal Smartphone Holder	1613946180	-	-
Universal Smartphone Charger	1612401480	0	25
Audio/Video 3way RCA Cable	1608059680	-	-
Multisocket USB & Lighter	1610000780	-	-
7" DVD Players Twin Set with 2x headphones	1611178380	0	26
9" D-JIX DVD Player Twin Set with 2x Headphones	1611178480	-	-
Range of TomTom Satellite Navigation Systems		0	26
7" Touch Tablet with Headset, Leather Case & Fixings	1611871080	O	27
12v Adaptor	1612485880	-	-
12v Extension Cable	1613256480	-	-
7" DVD Player with USB/CD/Audio Connector	1613700480	0	27

<sup>Citroën Original Accessory.
(-) Product not illustrated in this brochure.
(*) Consult your point of sale to view the full range.
(**) Only available with the 5-seater version.
(***) Only available with the 7-seater version.</sup>



